June 2017  v9
HDPE SILT TRAP - 160mm dia. x 110mm outlet
  CODE
DIMENSIONS
NAME
COMPANY STORM PLASTICS (SA) Pty Ltd
NOT DRAWN TO SCALEDrawing No.SP  37
    MATERIAL
All dimensions shown are nominal in mm and subject to change without notice.
VOLUME
CONSTRUCTED FROM  HDPE MATERIAL
350 mm
S/Steel
Bucket
To Base
Stainless Steel Lid
   214mm Ø x 2 mm
     Thick
 48
mm
S160110HDPE
256 mm Ø
110 mm Ø
HDPE Pipe
20 mm
300 mm
140 mm
HDPE
160 mm Ø
HDPE Pipe
65 mm
380mm
45
Elbow
890 mm
(when welded)
144 mm
510 mm
200 mm
Electrofusion
Coupling
Manufactured under a quality system certified
as complying with ISO 9001 by an accredited
certification body
WM - 021411
Inlet Pipe
on Grade
Additional Inlets can be welded as required upon order.
Primary Filter Bucket
with 2 mm holesSecondry Filter
welded @ outlet
Fixed Secondary Filter
welded at Outlet
(with 2mm holes)
Fixed Secondary Filter
welded at Outlet
(with 2mm holes) FINAL
Stainless Steel
Perforated
Bucket Details
Internal Dia
= 112mm
Outside Dia
= 120mm
Volume Capacity
= 3.0 Ltrs